Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

December 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

85 114 1,433

New Registrations New Courses Started Videos Watched

1,436 2,008 795

Login Sessions Lessons Viewed Student Submissions




Daily Usage

From December 1, 2020 To December 31, 2020



Monthly Usage

From December 1, 2020 To December 31, 2020



Top 15 Most Active Courses

From December 1, 2020 To December 31, 2020

689 Course Activity 236 Course Activity

Computer Literacy Excel 2019
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

163 Course Activity 128 Course Activity

Bird Watching 101: Dream Interpretation
Food, Feeders and 101

Behavior

170 Course Activity

Investing 201: Intro
to Commodity,
Options, and Futures
Markets

128 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101



124 Course Activity

Introduction to
Medical Billing

100 Course Activity

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

87 Course Activity

Geology 101

117 Course Activity

Lawful Employee
Termination

93 Course Activity

World Religions 101

86 Course Activity

Serial Killers 101

115 Course Activity

Creative Writing
Workshop

88 Course Activity

Genealogy 101

84 Course Activity

Customer Service
101



Top 30 Courses Joined

From December 1, 2020 To December 31, 2020

5 New Students 4 New Students 4 New Students

How To Draw 101 Computer Literacy Excel 2019
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

3 New Students 3 New Students 2 New Students

Genealogy 101 Yoga 101 Weight Loss
Management



2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Introduction to Logic Pre-Algebra 101 Landscaping 101

2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Investing 101: Estate Planning Habits of Millionaires
Stocks, Bonds, and

Mutual Funds

2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Anti Aging Acrylic Painting 101 Watercolor Painting
Techniques 101



2 New Students 1 New Student 1 New Student

Geology 101 Speed Writing 101 Advertising,
Marketing and Sales

Writing

1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

SEO Copywriting Mystery Writing Bird Watching 101:
Food, Feeders and

Behavior

1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

American History Introduction to Concussions 101
Review JavaScript



1 New Student

Business Ethics

1 New Student

Leadership and
Supervision 101

1 New Student

Greek Mythology

1 New Student

Dog Training 101: A
Guide for Beginners

1 New Student

Meteorology
Fundamentals

1 New Student

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money



Daily Usage Table

From December 1, 2020 To December 31, 2020

B New ::::'ses Login Lessons Videos Student -
Registrations S Sessions |Viewed Watched Submissions

Tue, Dec 1, 2020 1 11 46 58 47 20 183
Wed, Dec 2, 2020 2 4 63 64 39 36 208
Thu, Dec 3, 2020 4 2 71 89 52 46 264
Fri, Dec 4, 2020 1 - 63 82 60 35 241
Sat, Dec 5, 2020 2 3 40 75 55 31 206
Sun, Dec 6, 2020 1 1 46 31 23 14 116
Mon, Dec 7, 2020 3 3 39 54 47 17 163
Tue, Dec 8, 2020 - - 58 59 39 17 173
Wed, Dec 9, 2020 1 1 20 62 33 14 131
Thu, Dec 10, 2020 3 4 46 76 60 36 225
Fri, Dec 11, 2020 - - 40 76 50 26 192
Sat, Dec 12, 2020 3 1 36 55 42 29 166
Sun, Dec 13, 2020 2 4 19 44 43 15 127
Mon, Dec 14, 2020 1 2 25 42 32 14 116
Tue, Dec 15, 2020 2 4 25 28 21 13 93
Wed, Dec 16, 2020 2 4 45 86 70 20 227
Thu, Dec 17, 2020 2 - 45 41 28 17 133
Fri, Dec 18, 2020 2 6 63 93 75 34 273
Sat, Dec 19, 2020 - 2 19 28 35 4 88
Sun, Dec 20, 2020 5 6 28 92 91 51 273
Mon, Dec 21, 2020 2 9 55 68 70 31 235
Tue, Dec 22, 2020 2 3 68 88 43 29 233
Wed, Dec 23, 2020 5 5 58 87 44 38 237
Thu, Dec 24, 2020 1 2 21 19 22 3 68
Fri, Dec 25, 2020 2 5 25 22 11 10 75




Sat, Dec 26, 2020 2 3 38 46 39 17 145
Sun, Dec 27, 2020 6 3 47 32 42 12 142
Mon, Dec 28, 2020 7 8 62 101 68 37 283
Tue, Dec 29, 2020 10 9 88 79 59 35 280
Wed, Dec 30, 2020 7 4 71 68 28 28 206
Thu, Dec 31, 2020 4 5 66 163 65 66 369
Total 85 114 | 1,436 | 2,008 1,433 795 5,871




Thank Youl!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.



